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oUR MOTTO: "LEARNING IS DOE MEST ORNAMENT 

Dated: 23.01.2019 

To 
The Principal 

GDCWA) Begumpet 
Hyderabad. 

Sir. 
Department of commerce is organizing the field trip to the 

sludents of B.Com to the "COCA COLA COMPANY
which is at Miyäpur on 24.01.2019. Five Lecturers are 
accompany ing 130 students for the field trip. In this regard 
kindly request you to grant the permission for the trip. 

Thanking you, 

CONdueotd 

Ahe names of the lecturers are as follows: 

|.Ms. Rajani 
2. Ms.Praveena 

&AC 

3.Ms.Sravanthi 
Ms. Ms. Bhargavi 
23hj 

5.Ms.Uma 
uw 

23lhol 

PRINCPAk PRIN 
Govt. Degree College for emen 

Begumpot, Hyüerabad. 

DT.Saji Begu), 
(t0.b. (ommv ept 

Cn 



FIELD TRIP 
NAMES GROUP 

JRagadeepthi 
M Renuka 
Tabassum 
D kusuma 

CH Srihamsa 

Rachana Sharma 
M Bharani 

B.COM TAXATION) E/M 

B.COM(TAXATION) E/M 
B.COM(TAXATION) E/M 
B.COM(TAXATION) E/M 
B.COM(TAXATION) E/M 
B.COM(TAXATION) E/M 
B.COM(TAXATION) E/M 
B.COM(TAXATION) E/M 
B.COM(TAXATION) E/M 
B.COM(TAXATION) E/M 
B.COM(TAXATION) E/M 

B.COM(TAXATION) E/M 
B.COM(TAXATION) E/M 

B.COM(TAXATION) E/M 
B.COM(TAXATION) E/M 

B.COM(TAXATION) E/M 
B.COM(TAXATION) E/M 
B.COM(TAXATION) E/M 
B.COM(TAXATION) E/M 
B.COM(TAXATION) E/M 
B.COM(TAXATION) E/M 
B.COM(TAXATION) E/M 
B.COM(TAXATION) E/M 
B.COM(TAXATION) E/M 
B.COM (COMPUTERS)E/M 
B.COM (COMPUTERS)E/M 

B.COM (COMPUTERS)E/M 
B.COM (COMPUTERS)E/M 

R Rani 

S Deepika 

V Pravalika 

M Radhika| 
M Hemapriva Dashini 
M Ravalika| 
D Harika 

15 R Priyanka 

E Poojitha 
E Geetha 
P Swathi 
N mounika 

K Nagapriyva 
MAruna 
G lavanya Devi 
B Priyanka 

Navaneetha
M Sri Vidya 

Divya Sree 
Annapurna 

Sree Latha| 
Shirisha 

10 

13 

14 

16 

17 
18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 
24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

B.COM (COMPUTERS)E/M 

B.COM (COMPUTERS)E/M 
B.COM (COMPUTERS)E/M 

B.COM (COMPUTERS)E/M 
B.COM (COMPUTERS)E/M 

B.COM (COMPUTERS)E/M 
B.COM (COMPUTERS)E/M 

B.COM (COMPUTERS)E/M 
B.COM (COMPUTERS)E/M 
B.COM (COMPUTERS)E/M 
B.COM (COMPUTERS)E/M 

B.COM (COMPUTERS)E/M 
B.COM (COMPUTERS)E/M 
B.COM (COMPUTERS)E/M 
B.COM (COMPUTERS)E/M 
B.COM (COMPUTERS)E/M 
B.COM (COMPUTERS)E/M 
B.COM (COMPUTERS)E/M 
B.COM (COMPUTERS)E/M 
B.COM (COMPUTERS)E/M 
B.COM (COMPUTERS)E/M 

29 

30 Meenakshi 

Rani 
Ramya 32 

33 Rachana 
34 Thara 
35 Nandhini 

Priyanka 
CH POoja 
B Manjulatha 

|Vani 
P Tulasi 
D Deepika 
Pushavathi 

Shyam Swa�hi 
Uma Joshi 
M Sandhya 
Ayesha Jabeen 
Anjali 

Saba Yaseen 

36 

37 
38 

39 

40 
41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 Rajitha 



FIELD TRIP 
Kavya A B.COM (cOMPUTERS)E/M 

B.COM (COMPUTERS)E/M 
B.COM (COMPUTERS)E/M 

B.COM (COMPUTERS)E/M 

B.COM GENERALS) E/M 
B.COM(GENERALS) E/M 

B.COM(GENERALS) E/M 
B.COM(GENERALS) E/M 
B.COM GENERALS) E/M 

B.COM GENERALS) E/M 
B.COM(GENERALS) E/M 
B.COM(GENERALS) E/M 
B.COM(GENERALS) E/M 

B.COM(GENERALS) E/M 
B.COM(GENERALS) E/M 
B.COM(GENERALS) E/M 

B.COM(GENERALS) E/M 
B.COM(GENERALS) E/M 
B.COM GENERALS) E/M 
B.COM GENERALS) E/M 

B.COM(GENERALS) E/M 
B.COM(GENERALS) E/M 

8.COM(GENERALS) E/M
B.COM(GENERALS) E/M 
B.COM GENERALS) E/M 
B.COM(GENERALS) E/M 
B.COM(GENERALS) E/M 
B.COM(GENERALS) E/M 
B.COM(GENERALS) E/M 
B.COM(GENERALS) E/M 
B.COM(GENERALS) E/M 

B.COM(GENERALS) E/M 
B.COM(GENERALS) E/M 
B.COM GENERALS) E/M 

B.COM(GENERALS) E/M 
B.COM GENERALS) E/M 

B.COM(GENERALS) E/M 
B.COM GENERALS) E/M 
B.COM(GENERALS) E/M 
B.COM(GENERALS) E/M 

B.COM GENERALS) E/M 
B.COM(GENERALS) E/M 
B.COM GENERALS) E/M 

B.COM(GENERALS) E/M 
B.COM GENERALS) E/M 
B.COM(GENERALS) E/M 

B.COM GENERALS) E/M 
B.COM GENERALS) E/M 
B.COM GENERALS) E/M 
B.COM GENERALS) E/M 

51 Naazmi 

Heena 
Nishad Unpisa 
PKAnisha| 

CS Sindhu 
S Pranathi 

M Kiran 
G Radhika 

M Jyothi 
N Manasa 
NAshwini 
M Madhav 

R Latha 
A shipisha 
K Mamatha 

D Janaki 
G Uyyavandhal 
Abida 

54 

55 

S6 

57 

58 
59 

50 
61 

62 

63 
64 
65 

66 

57 

68 

69 S Kalyani 
U Sunitha 
T Swathi 
Bhavani 
G Lingeshwari 

M Vaishnavi 
S Nagamani 
T Pooja 
S Kavitha 

70 

4 

75 

76 
77 

8 P Kalika 

79 TAmritha 
D Madhavi 

A Padmavathi 
V Kalyani 

83 V Swathi 

R Divya 

Samreen Begum 
Sameera Sultana 
Neha Tasneem 

88 Nausheen 

Farha Fatima 

80 
81 

82 

84 
85 

86 
87 

89 

90 Rafia 
Y Mallika 

S Bhargavi 
Nagaharitha
N Anusha 
Afreen Banu 

Afreen Begu) 
Mehraj Unnissa 
G Swetha 
Y Swetha 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 
99 



FIELD TRIP 
100 Mehrunnissa 

JGeetha 
B.COM (GENERALS)E/M 

B.COM (GENERALS)E/M 
B.COM (GENERALS)E/M 
B.COM (GENERALS)E/M 

B.COM (GENERALS)E/M 
B.COM (GENERALS)E/M 
B.COM GENERALS) T/M 

B.COM GENERALS) T/M 
B.COM(GENERALS) T/M 

B.COM GENERALS) T/M 
B.COM(GENERALS) T/M 
B.COM(GENERALS) T/M 
B.COM GENERALS) T/M 
B.COM GENERALS) T/M 

B.COM(GENERALS) T/M 
B.COM(GENERALS) T/M 
B.COM GENERALS) T/M 

B.COM GENERALS) T/M 
B.COM GENERALS) T/M 
B.COM GENERALS) T/M 
B.COM(GENERALS) T/M 
B.COM GENERALS) T/M 
B.COM(GENERALS) T/M 
B.COM(GENERALS) T/M 
B.COM(GENERALS) T/M 
B.COM GENERALS) T/M 

B.COM(GENERALS) T/M 
B.COM GENERALS) T/M 

B.COM GENERALS) T/M 
B.COM GENERALS) T/M 
B.COM GENERALS) T/M 

101 

102 N Neharika 

103 K Divya 
K Keerthana 
S Mounika 
Shivani 

104 

105 

106 

107 B Sravani 

B Sreeja 
Soundarya 
CH Anusha 

108 
109 

110 

111 Parvathi 
Kavitha 

Radhika 
112 

113 

Mamatha 
Keerthana 
Shobha 
G Nagavalli 
K Spandana 

K pooja 
K Maheshwari 

Anjali 
Dhanalakshmi 
Grace 
R Sanjitha 
S Swathi 

114 

115 
116 
117 

118 

119 
120 

121 
122 
123 
124 
125 

T Lavanya 
Y Anitha 

Y Nirosha 
JP Sabitha 

|JRavalika 

126 
127 

128 
129 
130 
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